Learning Centre

Our educational programme aims to provide investors with an understanding of how products and services offered by LSEG can be used in practice

Regulatory Story

Go to market news section





Dairy Farm International HIdgs Ltd - DFI Director/PDMR Shareholding Released 12:25 28-Apr-2015

RNS Number: 5472L

Dairy Farm International Hldgs Ltd

28 April 2015

DAIRY FARM INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

NOTIFICATION OF TRANSACTIONS OF DIRECTORS/PERSONS DISCHARGING MANAGERIAL RESPONSIBILITY AND **CONNECTED PERSONS**

1) Name of issuer

Dairy Farm International Holdings Limited

2) State whether the notification relates to (i) a transaction notified in accordance with DTR 3.1.2 R, or (ii) a disclosure made in accordance with section 793 of the Companies Act (2006)

(i) DTR 3.1.2 R

3) Name of person discharging managerial responsibilities/director

Michael Kok

4) State whether notification relates to a person connected with a person discharging managerial responsibilities/director named in 3 and identify the connected person

Nο

5) Description of shares (including class), debentures or derivatives or financial instruments relating to shares

Ordinary shares of US\$0.055/9 each

6) State the nature of the transaction

Disposal of ordinary shares

7) Number of shares, debentures or financial instruments relating to shares acquired

8) Number of shares, debentures or financial instruments relating to shares disposed

13,600 shares

9) Price per share

US\$9.42265 per share

10) Date and place of transaction

28th April 2015, Singapore

11) Date issuer informed of transaction

28th April 2015

12) Additional information

None

13) Name of contact and telephone number for queries

Carmen Tam on 852 2843 8270

14) Name of authorized official of issuer responsible for making this notification

Neil M McNamara, Jardine Matheson Limited For and on behalf of Dairy Farm International Holdings Limited

28th April 2015

www.dairyfarmgroup.com

This information is provided by RNS The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

END

RDSPKFDBDBKDBQB

CLOSE





London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2014 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Director/PDMR Shareholding - RNS